Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
crt
001 RO 22
002 RO 22
003 RO 22
004 RO 22
005 RO 22
006 RO 22
007 RO 22
008 RO 22
009 RO 22
010 RO 22
011 RO 22
012 RO 22
013 RO 22
014 RO 22
015 RO 22
016 RO 22
017 RO 22
018 RO 22
019 RO 22
020 RO 22
021 RO 22
022 RO 22
023 RO 22
024 RO 22
025 RO 22
026 RO 22
027 RO 22
028 RO 22
029 RO 22
030 RO 22
RO 22
RO 22
RO 22
RO 22
RO 22

05053 746339
+044.23.46,0

23.08.22 19:553
23.08.22 19155z
23.08.22 19:55:

035

260357
260350
260358
260342
260318
260361
260338
260303
260319
260301
260305
260312
767405
260309
260324
260363
260310
260302
260307
260360
260341
260315
260317
260311
260334
260347
260354
260346
260313
260306
260314
260326
260328
260355
260362

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

Semnaturi ©

Crescator

Columbofil ZAMFIR CRISTIAN
Longitudine +026.04.15,0
13 GPS Ceas Atomic 24.08.22 19:23:00 GPS
13 +000 Ceas BENZING 24.08.22 19:23:00 +000
13 GPS+03h
Por. sositi 030
Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire Nr. |Nom|Sec |Obs.
are |Senzor Data Ora Ant Nr
DA2C96E4|24.08 09:28:11.5| 01(029|0K |045
DAFOADDD|24.08 09:28:20.5( 01[026|0OK |039
DAE228C7/24.08 09:29:57.8| 01|008|0OK |046
DADDC996(24.08 09:32:04.2| 01|015|0OK [035
DAFOAE1A|[24.08 09:32:23.2| 01|019|OK |017
DAOC54F3[24.08 09:32:25.9| 01|012|0OK |048
DA2C9700(24.08 09:36:01.2( 01|(028|0OK |032
DAESD83B|24.08 09:36:44.8| 01|004|OK (003
DAE22B9E|[24.08 09:37:54.0| 01|007|OK |018
DAOC52CD|[24.08 09:37:57.4| 01|016|OK (001
DAOCS563E|24.08 09:38:13.0( 01|{024|0OK |004
DAF9102E|24.08 09:38:38.9| 01|014|OK |011
DA0C5592(24.08 09:39:03.9| 01|013|OK |052
DAE2290A|24.08 09:40:38.2| 01]|006|OK |008
DA2C968C|24.08 09:40:48.3| 01|030|0OK |021
DAE22B8E|24.08 09:41:26.2| 01|018|0OK (050
DAOCS51F5(24.08 09:41:29.1| 01|{010|OK |009
DA2C96B3[24.08 09:41:36.0( 01[005|0CK |002
DAFOAD19|24.08 09:41:39.6| 01|035|0OK (006
DAO4EE6D|24.08 09:41:41.6| 01|032|0OK |[047
DA2C95C7(24.08 09:46:36.4| 01|023|0OK |034
DA2C9708(24.08 09:48:04.9| 01|001|OK |014
DA2C9584|24.08 09:48:09.4| 01|033|0OK (016
DAESD8B9|24.08 09:49:02.9| 01|020|0OK (010
DAE229DD|24.08 09:53:16.0| 01|021|OK |029
DAE2294E|[24.08 09:55:59.4| 01|022|0OK |038
DAF91036|24.08 09:56:00.7| 01|009|OK |043
DA2C96DB|24.08 10:22:31.7| 01]|034(0OK |037
DA2C96A1[24.08 10:47:32.6| 01|{011|OK |012
DA2C95D3(24.08 13:36:59.0| 01|002|OK |[005
DAE33106|Por. nesosit 013
DAQOC544C |Por. nesosit 023
DA2C96AA |Por. nesosit 025
DAF90F45|Por. nesosit ___._ 044
DAQO7782E|Por. nesos;-.- 049
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